
BDC Jack & Jill Scoring Sheet
EVENT: Smooth Bachata Weekend Pablo y Raquel DATE: 8 October 2023
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RESULTS OF FINAL ROUND
55 55 55 0
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RANK NAMES of CONTESTANTS RANKING COUNT OF RANKINGS FINAL RANKING

1
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593 640

595 642

598 644

588 647

591 648

585 641

597 637

582 646

587 639

586 634

Daniel Camacho & Szabina Huttner

Aaron Chew & See Wai Ching

Fai & Debbie Tan

David Michael Kono & MJ Toolseram

Palash J & Kimberly

M H Simon & Veron

Ashish Diwan & Emily Cornell

Satish Menon & Mary-Jane

GX Lee & Xing Fan

Antonio Milord & Grace Sim

1 4 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 5 2 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
4 2 5 1 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10 3 4 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3
6 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3
2 6 9 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 9 6 1 2 2 3 3 3 3
8 8 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3
5 10 8 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 3
9 7 10 1 1 2 3 3 3

Do not override formulas in this table!
Form capacity: Maximum 15 judges and 12 Final participants

Bachata Dance Council

Witness(es): Michael, Gabriel, Jethro


